BOARDS & COMMISSIONS VACANCIES NOTICE
Appointments of August 17, 2015
*Re-application
“C” indicates a Chair person is re-applying

BICYCLE/PEDESTRIAN COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire July 31, 2018. Must have knowledge of
street construction and maintenance, and must be a qualified voter of the City. The Commission advises the Council
on issues relating to sidewalks, walkways and trails. Monthly meetings held on the third Wednesday of the month at
7:00 p.m.

Readvertise Ahrens, Gregory Pedestrian 3 07/31/2017
Boyd, Elke Bicycle 2 07/31/2016
Burden, Mike Pedestrian 1 07/31/2016
Harder, Dan Bicycle 6 07/31/2018
Jost, Cathryn Bicycle 4 07/31/2018
Pollard, Arthur Pedestrian 3 07/31/2017
Ruhlen, Rachel Pedestrian 2 07/31/2017
Simonson, Lawrence Bicycle 4 07/31/2018
Vacant Street Constr/Maint 07/31/2018

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT: 1 vacancy with term to expire May 1, 2016. Must be a resident of the City of Columbia.
The Board is responsible for hearing and deciding appeals where it is alleged there is an error in any order,
requirement, decision or determination made by administrative official in the enforcement of the zoning, planning and
subdividing ordinances. Monthly meetings are held on the second Tuesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Hammen, Janet 1844 Cliff Dr 6 ---REGULAR

Carroz, Frederick 2 05/01/2018
Clithero, Philip 4 05/01/2019
Hazelrigg, Dennis 2 05/01/2017
John, Martha 3 05/01/2020
Townsend, David 5 05/01/2016
---ALTERNATE

Campbell, Rex 4 11/01/2017
Flanagan, Sean 1 11/01/2015
Reichert, Matt 3 11/01/2016

BOARD OF ELECTRICAL EXAMINERS: 2 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2018. One must be a licensed
electrician and the other must be a layperson. The Board is empowered to give examinations for electricians' licenses
and certificates. Monthly meetings, when necessary, are held on the third Thursday of the month at 4:30 p.m.

Layperson Vacant Layperson 08/01/2018
Readvertise Andrade, Mackenzie Layperson 5 08/01/2016

Malicoat, Fred Professional Engineer 4 08/01/2016
Licensed Electrician Vacant Licensed Electrician 08/01/2018
Noordsy, Todd 3 Mumford Dr 4 Shanker, Richard Electrical Contractor 6 08/01/2016



BOARD OF HEALTH: 2 vacancies with terms to expire August 31, 2018. One must be a physician, and the other
must have an interest in public health. The Board acts in an advisory capacity to the Council on matters pertaining to

public health and animal control. Monthly meetings held on the second Thursday of the month at 5:30 p.m.

Physician
*27 yrs/C Szewczyk, Michael 1404 E Highslands Ct
General
Abramovitz, Sabrina 6395 S Rangeline Rd
Collier, Lynette 706 S Olivet Rd
Huffman, Matthew 107 Meadow Ln
Koenig, Susan 2401 Hillshire Dr
Pasch, Deborah 4809 Garden Grove Dr
*3 yrs Skala, Mahree 5201 Gasconade Dr

5

Boley, Cynthia

Lyon, Sally Beth

Malaker, Colin
Phillips, Lynelle

Dentist

Nurse

*Skala, Mahree

Sohl, David

*Szewczyk, Michael

Physician

1
4
Cnty
4
3
5
=)

08/31/2017
08/31/2017
08/31/2017
08/31/2016
08/31/2015
08/31/2016
08/31/2015

BOARD OF MECHANICAL EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire June 17, 2016. Must be a layperson and a
resident of the City of Columbia. The Board is empowered to give examinations for mechanical heating, ventilation, air
conditioning and refrigeration licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the month at
5:00 p.m.

Readvertise

Vacant
Clithero, Philip
Dove, James
Oetker, Steve

Unger, Russell

Layperson

Gen Cont not in HVACR Bus
Professional Engineer

HVACR Contractor

HVACR Journey Mechanic

06/17/2016
06/17/2017
06/17/2018
06/17/2018

06/17/2017

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CODES COMMISSION: 7 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2016, August 1,
2017, and August 1, 2018. One regular and one alternate member is needed from the following category: licensed
electrician or electrical contractor. One alternate member is needed from each of the following categories: person
experienced in fire prevention, professional engineer (experience in electrical/mechanical), master plumber, major
contractor or superintendent, and minor contractor or home builder. The Commission periodically reviews and makes
recommendations relating to building construction codes. Monthly meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month at
4:30 p.m.

7.5yrs

Electrician- Regular

Noordsy, Todd 3 Mumford Dr 4

Electrician- Alternate
Roberts, Christopher

901 Cutters Corner Ln 6

Major Contractor- Alternate
Muzzy, Doug 2202 Potomac Dr 4

Master Plumber-Alternate
Readvertise

Minor Contractor- Alternate
Readvertise

Fire Expert- Alternate
Readvertise

PE Electric/Mechanical-Alternate
Readvertise

---REGULAR
Carlson, Kas
Connell, Brian
Creasy, Jay
Jackson, Robert
Malicoat, Fred
Page, John
Vacant
Shanker, Richard
Weber, David
Young, Matthew

---ALTERNATE
Vacant

Howe, Christopher
Linneman, Greg
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Scroggs, Stuart
Tompkins, Shaun
Vacant

Vacant

Major Contractor
Architect
Layperson
Landlord

PE Elec/Mech
Minor Contractor
Electrician

Fire Prevention
PE Struct/Civil
Master Plumber

Minor Contractor
Layperson

PE Struct/Civil
Major Contractor
Fire Prevention
Electrician
Architect

Landlord

Master Plumber
PE Elec/Mech

5

4

4
Boone Cnty

4
Boone Cnty

6
6
Boone Cnty

6
Boone Cnty

4
Boone Cnty

08/01/2018
08/01/2017
08/01/2017
08/01/2016
08/01/2016
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2017
08/01/2016
08/01/2016

08/01/2018
08/01/2017
08/01/2016

08/01/2018

08/01/2017

08/01/2018
08/01/2017
08/01/2016

08/01/2016

08/01/2016



CITY OF COLUMBIA NEW CENTURY FUND, INC. BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire September 30, 2017.
Must have an interest in the future of the City of Columbia and the funding needs required to achieve future success,
and must be a current resident and qualified elector of the City of Columbia. The New Century Fund, Inc. is a Missouri
not-for-profit corporation. Meetings held on call.

Nolte, Robert 113 E El Cortez Dr 5 Ferris, Stephen 5 09/30/2016
Gillispie, John 3 09/30/2015
Grabau, Andrew 4 09/30/2015
Lennon, Brianna 4 09/30/2017
Neidel, Lori CPA/Attny/Bank Trust 5 09/30/2016
Rieman, Kyle 5 09/30/2015
Vacant 09/30/2017
Tillotson, William 6 09/30/2016
Williams, Matthew 4 09/30/2017

COLUMBIA VISION COMMISSION: 5 vacancies with terms to expire December 15, 2015 and December 15, 2016
for coordinating committee members. One must be a qualified voter residing within the City of Columbia, two must be
residents of Boone County, not residing within the city limits of Columbia, and the others can be qualified voters
residing within the City of Columbia or residents of Boone County, not residing within the city limits of Columbia.
Members must have demonstrated a commitment to the visioning process. Candidates will be evaluated on the ability
to work with data and understand systematic relationships, the ability to work collaboratively, management skills,
independence, existing memberships or positions, and contributions to the diversity of the Commission. The
Commission tracks, monitors and assists with the implementation of the visioning process. Meetings held on the
fourth Monday of the month at 5:30 p.m.

Campbell, Chris 4001 Meadow View Dr 6 Cobbins, Alvin 2 12/15/2017
Vacant 12/15/2016
Harris, Maurice 6 12/15/2015
Yacant 12/15/2016
Milarsky, Jeremy 1 12/15/2017
Reape, Kevin 5 12/15/2016
Vacant 12/15/2016
Vacant 12/15/2016
Vacant 12/15/2015

COMMISSION ON CULTURAL AFFAIRS: 1 vacancy with term to expire October 31, 2015. Must have significant
knowledge and demonstrated interest in one or more areas of the arts, including music, dance, literature, visual arts,
theater, folk arts, media arts, design and arts education. Must also be a qualified voter of the City, and shall not serve
on the board of directors or be employed by any agency which applies for funding through the Commission or which
receives funding upon recommendation of the Commission. The Commission advises the Council in all matters
pertaining to the arts and cultural environment of the City. Monthly meetings held on the second Monday of the
month at 4:15 p.m.

Readvertise Barnett, Lynn Education 4 10/31/2015
Brewer, Tammy 5 10/31/2016
Ciolli, Yolanda Sig. Knowledge Cnty 10/31/2015
Fuchs, Nathan 4 10/31/2017
Harper, Judith Education 4 10/31/2016
Kenny, Nick Business/Prof 1 10/31/2016
Krawitz, Aaron Layperson 4 10/31/2017
Leemis, Caroline Sig. Knowledge 3 10/31/2016
Marcks, Melody Business in SBD Cnty 10/31/2017
Vacant Sig. Knowledge 10/31/2015
Shults, Kevin Cnty 10/31/2017
Zwonitzer, Jean Sig. Knowledge 4 10/31/2015



HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION: 2 vacancies with terms to expire September 1, 2018. Must have an
interest in historic preservation and represent disciplines such as architecture, design, law, real estate appraisal,

construction/general contracting or be a layperson active in historic preservation.
recommendations to the Council regarding historically significant structures.

Tuesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Girouard, Paul 3306 St Charles Rd 3 Cook, Debby
*4.25 yrs/C  Tucker, Robert 4604 Gage PI 4 Earney, Patrick
Wahrenbrock, Mark 2400 Hillshire Dr 4 Fowler, Patricia
Jones, Douglas
Prevo, Paul

Treece, Brian
*Tucker, Robert

The Commission makes

Monthly meetings held on the first

Expert in Hist Preserv

Real Estate Investor

4
1
1

4

Cnty

5
4

09/01/2015
09/01/2016
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2016
09/01/2016

09/01/2015

MAYOR’S COUNCIL ON PHYSICAL FITNESS AND HEALTH: 3 vacancies with terms to expire November 30,
2015 and November 30, 2016. The Council educates the public about the importance of regular physical fitness
activity and promotes, initiates and encourages local physical fithess and sports programs in the community. Monthly

meetings held the first Tuesday of every even month at 12:30 p.m.

Readvertise Vacant
Babcock, Skyler 2
Bastida, Annie 5
Bross, Ryan 3
Burks, Taylor 5
Connell, Angela 5
Drury, Chris 5
Fox, David Cole Cnty
Johnson, Amy 6
Johnson, Stephanie 6
Kloeppel, Terry 5
Vacant
Mello, Cesar 4
Saling, Dynesse 3
Schnedler, Edward Boone Cnty
Schwartz, Stanley 2
Todd, Marissa 3

11/30/2016

11/30/2015
11/30/2017
11/30/2016
11/30/2016

11/30/2015

11/30/2017
11/30/2015
11/30/2017
11/30/2015
11/30/2017

11/30/2015

11/30/2016
11/30/2016
11/30/2017
11/30/2015
11/30/2017

SUBSTANCE ABUSE ADVISORY COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire October 31, 2017. Must be a
student under the age of twenty-five. The Commission promotes coordination of programs intended to prevent and
eliminate alcohol and substance abuse. Monthly meetings held on the second Wednesday of the month at 12:00 p.m.

Readvertise Fines, Steven

Hawf, Christopher

Vacant

Student

Moore, Mitchell
Priesmeyer, Joseph

Rader, Dan

Stephenson, Teresa

Health Prof

[N

EE I SN

10/31/2016
10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2016
10/31/2015
10/31/2017
10/31/2015



TAX INCREMENT FINANCING COMMISSION: 2 vacancies with terms to expire September 1, 2019. The
Commission serves as an advisory body to the City Council as it relates to the consideration of tax increment financing
proposals submitted by interested parties or initiated by any public agency in accordance with the Real Property Tax
Increment Allocation Redevelopment Act. Meetings held on call. (Mayor’s Appointment with the Consent of the
City Council)

*7 yrs Beverley, Andrew 210 E Ridgeley Rd 5 *Beverley, Andrew 5 09/01/2015
Brown, Jeremy 5 09/01/2015
Kelly, Michael Cnty 09/01/2018
Krawitz, Nikki 4 09/01/2016
Schatz, James 4 09/01/2016
Waters, Andy 4 09/01/2018

UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI EXTENSION COUNCIL OF BOONE COUNTY: 1 vacancy with term to expire March
1, 2017. Must be a resident of the City. The Council makes recommendations to the University in regard to the
extension program and administers Boone County’s share of the cost of the extension services in the area. Monthly
meetings held on the fourth Thursday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Readvertise Vacant 03/01/2017

YOUTH ADVISORY COUNCIL: 1 vacancy with term to expire on February 15, 2016. Must be a high school student
between fourteen (14) and nineteen (19) years of age at the time of appointment. Consideration will be given to
appointing a diverse group of members to include the various city wards, public and private high schools, and other
elements of diversity whenever possible. This Youth Council shall advise the City Council in all matters pertaining
to youth and youth-related issues. Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the month at 6:00 p.m.

May, Timothy Rock Bridge Senior 4 Bledsoe, Maryam 6 02/15/2017
Edwards, Chris 2 02/15/2016
Gabel, John 5 02/15/2016
Getzoff, Emily 4 02/15/2016
Goyal, Dishti 2 02/15/2017
Henry, Brett Cnty 02/15/2018
Hernandez, Guillermo 5 02/15/2016
Livingston, Taylor 3 02/15/2017
Liu, Jenna 5 02/15/2016
Logue, Mary 2 02/15/2017
Malloy, Kieran 3 02/15/2018
Nguyen, Dzung 5 02/15/2018
Vacant 02/15/2016
Ryberg, Catherine 4 02/15/2018
Salim, Muhammad 5 02/15/2016
Sarafianos, Katherine 4 02/15/2018
Scott, Sloane Cnty 02/15/2017
Steinhauer, Dane Cnty 02/15/2018
Vaughan, Scott 1 02/15/2017
Wang, Derek 4 02/15/2017
Washington, Justin 5 02/15/2018



