BOARDS & COMMISSIONS VACANCIES NOTICE Appointments of August 17, 2015 *Re-application

"C" indicates a Chair person is re-applying

BICYCLE/PEDESTRIAN COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire July 31, 2018. Must have knowledge of street construction and maintenance, and must be a qualified voter of the City. The Commission advises the Council on issues relating to sidewalks, walkways and trails. Monthly meetings held on the third Wednesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Readvertise	Ahrens, Gregory	Pedestrian	3	07/31/2017
	Boyd, Elke	Bicycle	2	07/31/2016
	Burden, Mike	Pedestrian	1	07/31/2016
	Harder, Dan	Bicycle	6	07/31/2018
	Jost, Cathryn	Bicycle	4	07/31/2018
	Pollard, Arthur	Pedestrian	3	07/31/2017
	Ruhlen, Rachel	Pedestrian	2	07/31/2017
	Simonson, Lawrence	Bicycle	4	07/31/2018
	<u>Vacant</u>	Street Constr/Maint		07/31/2018

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT: 1 vacancy with term to expire May 1, 2016. Must be a resident of the City of Columbia. The Board is responsible for hearing and deciding appeals where it is alleged there is an error in any order, requirement, decision or determination made by administrative official in the enforcement of the zoning, planning and subdividing ordinances. Monthly meetings are held on the second Tuesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Hammen, Janet	1844 Cliff Dr	6	REGULAR	
			Carroz, Frederick 2	05/01/2018
			Clithero, Philip 4	05/01/2019
			Hazelrigg, Dennis 2	05/01/2017
			John, Martha 3	05/01/2020
			<u>Townsend, David</u> <u>5</u>	<u>05/01/2016</u>
			ALTERNATE	
			Campbell, Rex 4	11/01/2017
			Flanagan, Sean 1	11/01/2015
			Reichert, Matt 3	11/01/2016

BOARD OF ELECTRICAL EXAMINERS: 2 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2018. One must be a licensed electrician and the other must be a layperson. The Board is empowered to give examinations for electricians' licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings, when necessary, are held on the third Thursday of the month at 4:30 p.m.

<u>Layperson</u>		<u>Vacant</u>	<u>Layperson</u>		<u>08/01/2018</u>
Readvertise		Andrade, Mackenzie	Layperson	5	08/01/2016
		Malicoat, Fred	Professional Engineer	4	08/01/2016
Licensed Electrician		<u>Vacant</u>	Licensed Electrician		08/01/2018
Noordsy, Todd 3 Mumford Dr	4	Shanker, Richard	Electrical Contractor	6	08/01/2016

BOARD OF HEALTH: 2 vacancies with terms to expire August 31, 2018. One must be a physician, and the other must have an interest in public health. The Board acts in an advisory capacity to the Council on matters pertaining to public health and animal control. Monthly meetings held on the second Thursday of the month at 5:30 p.m.

	<u>Physician</u>			Boley, Cynthia		1	08/31/2017
*27 yrs/C	Szewczyk, Michael	1404 E Highslands Ct	5	Lyon, Sally Beth		4	08/31/2017
				Malaker, Colin	Dentist	Cnty	08/31/2017
	<u>General</u>			Phillips, Lynelle	Nurse	4	08/31/2016
	Abramovitz, Sabrina	6395 S Rangeline Rd	BC	*Skala, Mahree		<u>3</u>	08/31/2015
	Collier, Lynette	706 S Olivet Rd	BC	Sohl, David		5	08/31/2016
	Huffman, Matthew	107 Meadow Ln	1	*Szewczyk, Michael	<u>Physician</u>	<u>5</u>	08/31/2015
	Koenig, Susan	2401 Hillshire Dr	4				
	Pasch, Deborah	4809 Garden Grove Dr	5				
*3 yrs	Skala, Mahree	5201 Gasconade Dr	3				

BOARD OF MECHANICAL EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire June 17, 2016. Must be a layperson and a resident of the City of Columbia. The Board is empowered to give examinations for mechanical heating, ventilation, air conditioning and refrigeration licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise	<u>Vacant</u>	<u>Layperson</u>		06/17/2016
	Clithero, Philip	Gen Cont not in HVACR Bus	4	06/17/2017
	Dove, James	Professional Engineer	2	06/17/2018
	Oetker, Steve	HVACR Contractor	4	06/17/2018
	Unger, Russell	HVACR Journey Mechanic	2	06/17/2017

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CODES COMMISSION: 7 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2016, August 1, 2017, and August 1, 2018. One regular and one alternate member is needed from the following category: licensed electrician or electrical contractor. One alternate member is needed from each of the following categories: person experienced in fire prevention, professional engineer (experience in electrical/mechanical), master plumber, major contractor or superintendent, and minor contractor or home builder. The Commission periodically reviews and makes recommendations relating to building construction codes. Monthly meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month at 4:30 p.m.

	Electrician- Regular			REGULAR			
	Noordsy, Todd	3 Mumford Dr	4	Carlson, Kas	Major Contractor	5	08/01/2018
				Connell, Brian	Architect	4	08/01/2017
	Electrician- Alternat	<u>e</u>		Creasy, Jay	Layperson	4	08/01/2017
	Roberts, Christopher	901 Cutters Corner Ln	6	Jackson, Robert	Landlord	Boone Cnty	08/01/2016
				Malicoat, Fred	PE Elec/Mech	4	08/01/2016
	Major Contractor- A	<u>lternate</u>		Page, John	Minor Contractor	Boone Cnty	08/01/2018
7.5 yrs	Muzzy, Doug	2202 Potomac Dr	4	<u>Vacant</u>	Electrician		08/01/2018
				Shanker, Richard	Fire Prevention	6	08/01/2017
	Master Plumber-Alte	ernate		Weber, David	PE Struct/Civil	6	08/01/2016
	Readvertise			Young, Matthew	Master Plumber	Boone Cnty	08/01/2016
	Minor Contractor A	I I -		ALTERNATE			
	Minor Contractor- A	<u>iternate</u>		ALILKNAIL			
	Readvertise	<u>iternate</u>		<u>Vacant</u>	Minor Contractor		08/01/2018
		<u>iternate</u>			Minor Contractor Layperson	6	08/01/2018 08/01/2017
				<u>Vacant</u>		6 Boone Cnty	
	Readvertise			<u>Vacant</u> Howe, Christopher	Layperson	-	08/01/2017
	Readvertise Fire Expert- Alternate			<u>Vacant</u> Howe, Christopher Linneman, Greg	Layperson PE Struct/Civil	-	08/01/2017 08/01/2016
	Readvertise Fire Expert- Alternate	<u>te</u>		<u>Vacant</u> Howe, Christopher Linneman, Greg <u>Vacant</u>	Layperson PE Struct/Civil Major Contractor	-	08/01/2017 08/01/2016 08/01/2018
	Readvertise Fire Expert- Alternate Readvertise	<u>te</u>		Vacant Howe, Christopher Linneman, Greg Vacant Vacant	Layperson PE Struct/Civil Major Contractor Fire Prevention	-	08/01/2017 08/01/2016 08/01/2018 08/01/2017
	Readvertise Fire Expert- Alternative Readvertise PE Electric/Mechanic	<u>te</u>		Vacant Howe, Christopher Linneman, Greg Vacant Vacant Vacant	Layperson PE Struct/Civil Major Contractor Fire Prevention Electrician	Boone Cnty	08/01/2017 08/01/2016 08/01/2018 08/01/2017 08/01/2018
	Readvertise Fire Expert- Alternative Readvertise PE Electric/Mechanic	<u>te</u>		Vacant Howe, Christopher Linneman, Greg Vacant Vacant Vacant Scroggs, Stuart	Layperson PE Struct/Civil Major Contractor Fire Prevention Electrician Architect	Boone Cnty 4	08/01/2017 08/01/2016 08/01/2018 08/01/2017 08/01/2018 08/01/2017
	Readvertise Fire Expert- Alternative Readvertise PE Electric/Mechanic	<u>te</u>		Vacant Howe, Christopher Linneman, Greg Vacant Vacant Vacant Scroggs, Stuart Tompkins, Shaun	Layperson PE Struct/Civil Major Contractor Fire Prevention Electrician Architect Landlord	Boone Cnty 4	08/01/2017 08/01/2016 08/01/2018 08/01/2017 08/01/2018 08/01/2017 08/01/2016

CITY OF COLUMBIA NEW CENTURY FUND, INC. BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire September 30, 2017. Must have an interest in the future of the City of Columbia and the funding needs required to achieve future success, and must be a current resident and qualified elector of the City of Columbia. The New Century Fund, Inc. is a Missouri not-for-profit corporation. Meetings held on call.

Nolte, Robert	113 E El Cortez Dr	5	Ferris, Stephen	5	09/30/2016
			Gillispie, John	3	09/30/2015
			Grabau, Andrew	4	09/30/2015
			Lennon, Brianna	4	09/30/2017
			Neidel, Lori CPA/Attny/Bank Trust	5	09/30/2016
			Rieman, Kyle	5	09/30/2015
			<u>Vacant</u>		09/30/2017
			Tillotson, William	6	09/30/2016
			Williams, Matthew	4	09/30/2017

COLUMBIA VISION COMMISSION: 5 vacancies with terms to expire December 15, 2015 and December 15, 2016 for coordinating committee members. One must be a qualified voter residing within the City of Columbia, two must be residents of Boone County, not residing within the city limits of Columbia, and the others can be qualified voters residing within the City of Columbia or residents of Boone County, not residing within the city limits of Columbia. Members must have demonstrated a commitment to the visioning process. Candidates will be evaluated on the ability to work with data and understand systematic relationships, the ability to work collaboratively, management skills, independence, existing memberships or positions, and contributions to the diversity of the Commission. The Commission tracks, monitors and assists with the implementation of the visioning process. Meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month at 5:30 p.m.

Campbell, Chris	4001 Meadow View Dr	6	Cobbins, Alvin	2	12/15/2017
•			<u>Vacant</u>		12/15/2016
			Harris, Maurice	6	12/15/2015
			<u>Vacant</u>		12/15/2016
			Milarsky, Jeremy	1	12/15/2017
			Reape, Kevin	5	12/15/2016
			<u>Vacant</u>		12/15/2016
			<u>Vacant</u>		12/15/2016
			<u>Vacant</u>		12/15/2015

COMMISSION ON CULTURAL AFFAIRS: 1 vacancy with term to expire October 31, 2015. Must have significant knowledge and demonstrated interest in one or more areas of the arts, including music, dance, literature, visual arts, theater, folk arts, media arts, design and arts education. Must also be a qualified voter of the City, and shall not serve on the board of directors or be employed by any agency which applies for funding through the Commission or which receives funding upon recommendation of the Commission. The Commission advises the Council in all matters pertaining to the arts and cultural environment of the City. Monthly meetings held on the second Monday of the month at 4:15 p.m.

Readvertise	Barnett, Lynn	Education	4	10/31/2015
	Brewer, Tammy		5	10/31/2016
	Ciolli, Yolanda	Sig. Knowledge	Cnty	10/31/2015
	Fuchs, Nathan		4	10/31/2017
	Harper, Judith	Education	4	10/31/2016
	Kenny, Nick	Business/Prof	1	10/31/2016
	Krawitz, Aaron	Layperson	4	10/31/2017
	Leemis, Caroline	Sig. Knowledge	3	10/31/2016
	Marcks, Melody	Business in SBD	Cnty	10/31/2017
	<u>Vacant</u>	Sia. Knowledae		10/31/2015
	Shults, Kevin		Cnty	10/31/2017
	7wonitzer lean	Sia Knowledge	4	10/31/2015

HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION: 2 vacancies with terms to expire September 1, 2018. Must have an interest in historic preservation and represent disciplines such as architecture, design, law, real estate appraisal, construction/general contracting or be a layperson active in historic preservation. The Commission makes recommendations to the Council regarding historically significant structures. Monthly meetings held on the first Tuesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

	Girouard, Paul	3306 St Charles Rd	3	Cook, Debby		<u>4</u>	09/01/2015
*4.25 yrs/C	Tucker, Robert	4604 Gage Pl	4	Earney, Patrick	Expert in Hist Preserv	1	09/01/2016
	Wahrenbrock, Mark	2400 Hillshire Dr	4	Fowler, Patricia		1	09/01/2017
				Jones, Douglas		4	09/01/2017
				Prevo, Paul		Cnty	09/01/2016
				Treece, Brian	Real Estate Investor	5	09/01/2016
				*Tucker, Robert		4	09/01/2015

MAYOR'S COUNCIL ON PHYSICAL FITNESS AND HEALTH: 3 vacancies with terms to expire November 30, 2015 and November 30, 2016. The Council educates the public about the importance of regular physical fitness activity and promotes, initiates and encourages local physical fitness and sports programs in the community. Monthly meetings held the first Tuesday of every even month at 12:30 p.m.

Readvertise	Vacant		11/30/2016
Reduveruse			
	Babcock, Skyler	2	11/30/2015
	Bastida, Annie	5	11/30/2017
	Bross, Ryan	3	11/30/2016
	Burks, Taylor	5	11/30/2016
	Connell, Angela	<u>5</u>	11/30/2015
	Drury, Chris	5	11/30/2017
	Fox, David	Cole Cnty	11/30/2015
	Johnson, Amy	6	11/30/2017
	Johnson, Stephanie	6	11/30/2015
	Kloeppel, Terry	5	11/30/2017
	<u>Vacant</u>		11/30/2015
	Mello, Cesar	4	11/30/2016
	Saling, Dynesse	3	11/30/2016
	Schnedler, Edward	Boone Cnty	11/30/2017
	Schwartz, Stanley	2	11/30/2015
	Todd, Marissa	3	11/30/2017

SUBSTANCE ABUSE ADVISORY COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire October 31, 2017. Must be a student under the age of twenty-five. The Commission promotes coordination of programs intended to prevent and eliminate alcohol and substance abuse. Monthly meetings held on the second Wednesday of the month at 12:00 p.m.

Readvertise	Fines, Steven		1	10/31/2016
	Hawf, Christopher	Health Prof	4	10/31/2017
	<u>Vacant</u>	Student		10/31/2017
	Moore, Mitchell		4	10/31/2016
	Priesmeyer, Joseph		4	10/31/2015
	Rader, Dan		1	10/31/2017
	Stephenson, Teresa		4	10/31/2015

TAX INCREMENT FINANCING COMMISSION: 2 vacancies with terms to expire September 1, 2019. The Commission serves as an advisory body to the City Council as it relates to the consideration of tax increment financing proposals submitted by interested parties or initiated by any public agency in accordance with the Real Property Tax Increment Allocation Redevelopment Act. Meetings held on call. (Mayor's Appointment with the Consent of the City Council)

*7 yrs	Beverley, Andrew	210 E Ridgeley Rd	5	*Beverley, Andrew Brown, Jeremy	<u>5</u>	09/01/2015 09/01/2015
				Kelly, Michael	<u>s</u> Cnty	09/01/2018
				Krawitz, Nikki	4	09/01/2016
				Schatz, James	4	09/01/2016
				Waters, Andy	4	09/01/2018

UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI EXTENSION COUNCIL OF BOONE COUNTY: 1 vacancy with term to expire March 1, 2017. Must be a resident of the City. The Council makes recommendations to the University in regard to the extension program and administers Boone County's share of the cost of the extension services in the area. Monthly meetings held on the fourth Thursday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Readvertise <u>Vacant</u> <u>03/01/2017</u>

YOUTH ADVISORY COUNCIL: 1 vacancy with term to expire on February 15, 2016. Must be a high school student between fourteen (14) and nineteen (19) years of age at the time of appointment. Consideration will be given to appointing a diverse group of members to include the various city wards, public and private high schools, and other elements of diversity whenever possible. This Youth Council shall advise the City Council in all matters pertaining to youth and youth-related issues. Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the month at 6:00 p.m.

May, Timothy	Rock Bridge	Senior	4
--------------	-------------	--------	---

Bledsoe, Maryam	6	02/15/2017
Edwards, Chris	2	02/15/2016
Gabel, John	5	02/15/2016
Getzoff, Emily	4	02/15/2016
Goyal, Dishti	2	02/15/2017
Henry, Brett	Cnty	02/15/2018
Hernandez, Guillermo	5	02/15/2016
Livingston, Taylor	3	02/15/2017
Liu, Jenna	5	02/15/2016
Logue, Mary	2	02/15/2017
Malloy, Kieran	3	02/15/2018
Nguyen, Dzung	5	02/15/2018
<u>Vacant</u>		02/15/2016
Ryberg, Catherine	4	02/15/2018
Salim, Muhammad	5	02/15/2016
Sarafianos, Katherine	4	02/15/2018
Sarafianos, Katherine Scott, Sloane	4 Cnty	02/15/2018 02/15/2017
	•	
Scott, Sloane	Cnty	02/15/2017
Scott, Sloane Steinhauer, Dane	Cnty Cnty	02/15/2017 02/15/2018
Scott, Sloane Steinhauer, Dane Vaughan, Scott	Cnty Cnty 1	02/15/2017 02/15/2018 02/15/2017